For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim's website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX8880/MAX8881 are ultra-low supply current,
low-dropout linear regulators, capable of delivering up
to 200mA. They are designed for battery-powered
applications where reverse battery protection and long
battery life are critical.

________________________Applications
19-1679; Rev 2; 12/07
Ordering Information
PART OUTPUT TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX8880EUT-T Adjustable -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHR
MAX8880ETT-T Adjustable -40°C to +85°C 6 TDFN AGS
MAX8881EUT18-T 1.8V -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHS
MAX8881EUT25-T 2.5V -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHT
MAX8881EUT33-T 3.3V -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHU
MAX8881EUT50-T 5.0V -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHV
Smoke Detectors
Battery-Powered Alarms
Remote Transmitters
Smart Battery Packs